
Meeting date Date Available to Public Subject Matter

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 N/A

Establish a work plan / Assign a 

case number to the item as a 

language amendment. 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 Monday, February 13, 2017

Review administrative provisions 

of Section 4.3.76 (language, 

definitions, and approval 

process).

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 Monday, March 13, 2017 Review height provisions.

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Monday, April 17, 2017 Review noise provisions.

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Monday, May 15, 2017 Review shadow flicker provisions.

Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Monday, June 19, 2017 Review setback provisions.

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Monday, July 17, 2017

Review provisions for 

decommissioning and 

enforcement (investigation, 

violations, and remedies).

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 Monday, August 14, 2017

Incorporate amendments into 

Section 4.3.76. Notify and solicit 

input from  all townships under 

the County's planning and zoning 

jurisdiction.

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 N/A

Hold a public hearing for 

amendments to the Ordinance; 

make a recommendation to the 

Board of Commissioners.
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